
Deutsch Wagram 23.05.2016

Schießleiter: Simkovic Herbert

Jury: Duda Karl, Kammerberger, Sykora

Richter: Delasch

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 12 Geist Alexander 100124 Litschau 23 25 24 23 0 0 0 0 95 24

2 19 Jilch Adolf 100170 Priv. Schützenk. St. Pölten 25 23 22 25 0 0 0 0 95 23

3 16 Duda Karl 100084 Marchegg 24 23 24 23 0 0 0 0 94

4 18 QUITT Axel 100088 Tattendorf 23 22 24 21 0 0 0 0 90

5 4 Wallach Mathias 100382 Tattendorf 22 21 22 24 0 0 0 0 89

6 3 WERNER Stefan 100396 Prottes 22 19 20 23 0 0 0 0 84

7 10 Plametzberger Anton 100356 Melk 22 23 20 18 0 0 0 0 83

8 15 Aumann Pauli 100582 Hollabrunn 19 21 19 23 0 0 0 0 82

9 9 Plametzberger Gerhard 100633 Melk 22 24 22 14 0 0 0 0 82

10 11 Plametzberger Christian 100632 Melk 20 22 18 19 0 0 0 0 79

11 20 Aumann Margit 100583 Hollabrunn 18 22 18 20 0 0 0 0 78

12 13 Fürlinger Thomas 100644 Litschau 12 13 15 11 0 0 0 0 51

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 7 Eliasek Leopold 100092 Untersiebenbrunn 22 25 24 24 0 0 0 0 95

2 21 Kammerberger Leopold 100173 Tattendorf 23 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 94

3 8 Sprinzl Otmar 100340 Litschau 23 21 23 25 0 0 0 0 92

4 1 FRITZ Hermann 100117 Hollabrunn 23 18 23 22 0 0 0 0 86

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 25 Burgholzer Rudolf 100075 Tattendorf 20 21 23 23 0 0 0 0 87

2 6 WERNER Josef 100395 Prottes 19 24 21 19 0 0 0 0 83

3 24 Petrasch Wolfgang 100260 Litschau 17 21 18 21 0 0 0 0 77

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 23 Grubhofer Jürgen 100753 Tattendorf 23 23 19 22 0 0 0 0 87

2 14 Grießbacher Andreas 100355 Litschau 23 21 20 21 0 0 0 0 85

3 5 Peresich Mathias 100521 Prottes 18 21 23 19 0 0 0 0 81

4 17 Bittenauer Lukas 100691 Prottes 19 15 24 20 0 0 0 0 78

5 22 Hairas Wolfgang 100754 Tattendorf 16 21 15 14 0 0 0 0 66

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 2 DIETER Eugen 0 0 6 2 10 8 0 0 0 0 26
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Schießleiter: Simkovic Herbert

Jury: Duda Karl, Kammerberger, Sykora

Richter: Delasch

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

18 QUITT Axel 100088 Tattendorf Tattendorf 23 22 24 21 0 0 0 0 90

4 Wallach Mathias 100382 Tattendorf Tattendorf 22 21 22 24 0 0 0 0 89

21 Kammerberger Leopold 100173 Tattendorf Tattendorf 23 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 94

68 66 70 69 0 0 0 0 273

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

12 Geist Alexander 100124 Litschau Litschau 23 25 24 23 0 0 0 0 95

8 Sprinzl Otmar 100340 Litschau Litschau 23 21 23 25 0 0 0 0 92

14 Grießbacher Andreas 100355 Litschau Litschau 23 21 20 21 0 0 0 0 85

69 67 67 69 0 0 0 0 272

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

1 FRITZ Hermann 100117 Hollabrunn Hollabrunn 23 18 23 22 0 0 0 0 86

15 Aumann Pauli 100582 Hollabrunn Hollabrunn 19 21 19 23 0 0 0 0 82

20 Aumann Margit 100583 Hollabrunn Hollabrunn 18 22 18 20 0 0 0 0 78

60 61 60 65 0 0 0 0 246

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

9 Plametzberger Gerhard 100633 Melk Melk 22 24 22 14 0 0 0 0 82

10 Plametzberger Anton 100356 Melk Melk 22 23 20 18 0 0 0 0 83

11 Plametzberger Christian 100632 Melk Melk 20 22 18 19 0 0 0 0 79

64 69 60 51 0 0 0 0 244

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

23 Grubhofer Jürgen 100753 Tattendorf Tattendorf 2 23 23 19 22 0 0 0 0 87

25 Burgholzer Rudolf 100075 Tattendorf Tattendorf 2 20 21 23 23 0 0 0 0 87

22 Hairas Wolfgang 100754 Tattendorf Tattendorf 2 16 21 15 14 0 0 0 0 66

59 65 57 59 0 0 0 0 240
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